
CONTRACT NO.  8981
DATE: 5/27/2021

Tri-North 
Builders, Inc.

Miron 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

Joe Daniels 
Construction 

Co., Inc.
Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
90000 - Base Bid - Lump Sum 1.00 $8,653,930.00 $8,653,930.00 $9,084,000.00 $9,345,000.00 $9,464,640.00

Section B:  Proposal Page Alternate 1
90001 - ALTERNATE NO. 1. SEE SPECIFICATION 012300  - 
ALTERNATES AND DRAWINGS AD101F AND A-101F. ALL WORK 
ASSOCIATED WITH AREA F, FIRST FLOOR ONLY, AS 
IDENTIFIED PER DRAWING G131.  THIS GENERALLY INCLUDES 
ROOMS 1301, 1302, 1303, 1304, 1305, 1306, 1308, 1309, 1311, 
ALONG WITH ALL ASSOCIATED STRUCTURAL, EQUIPMENT, 
FIRE PROTECTION, PLUMBING, HVAC, ELECTRICAL AND 
COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS. - Lump Sum 1.00 $759,017.00 $759,017.00 $675,000.00 $625,000.00 $669,000.00
2 Items Totals $9,412,947.00 $9,759,000.00 $9,970,000.00 $10,133,640.00

J. P. Cullen & Sons, Inc.

METRO TRANSIT PHASE 3A - MAINTENANCE AND DRIVER FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS

PAGE 1 of 1


