
Mike Schuchardt 10/11/21

encdo
Typewritten Text
463,647.00

encdo
Typewritten Text
23,182.35

encdo
Typewritten Text
440,464.65

encdo
Typewritten Text
440,464.65



10/14/2021

ACCOUNT NO. 11230-85-140-114403 

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
J. P. CULLEN & SONS, INC.
METRO TRANSIT PHASE 3A - MAINTENANCE AND DRIVER FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT NO. 8981
PAYMENT NO. 1 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------- ---------------------------------------- --------------------- ------------------- --------------------- ----------------- --------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------- ---------------------------------------- --------------------- ------------------- --------------------- ----------------- --------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 11230-85-140-114403 

90000 BASE BID 1.00 Lump Sum $8,653,930.00 $8,653,930.00 0.05 $463,647.00 0.00 $0.00 0.05 $463,647.00 5.36%

ALTERNATE NO. 1:

90001

ALTERNATE NO. 1. SEE 
SPECIFICATION 012300  - ALTERNATES 
AND DRAWINGS AD101F AND A-101F. 
ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH AREA 
F, FIRST FLOOR ONLY, AS IDENTIFIED 
PER DRAWING G131.  THIS 
GENERALLY INCLUDES ROOMS 1301, 
1302, 1303, 1304, 1305, 1306, 1308, 
1309, 1311, ALONG WITH ALL 
ASSOCIATED STRUCTURAL, 
EQUIPMENT, FIRE PROTECTION, 
PLUMBING, HVAC, ELECTRICAL AND 
COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS.

1.00 Lump Sum $759,017.00 $759,017.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $9,412,947.00 $463,647.00 $0.00 $463,647.00 4.93%

PAGE 2 OF 2




