CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8981 REVISION 2
Contract Name: Metro Transit Phase 3A - Maintenance and Driver Facility Improvements
Contractor: JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Contract Value: $9,412,947.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

c “ § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
empany Type of Work Value | Contract | wap | yge | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apr‘:ffJed

Patriot Fence & Construction Co. ;‘2.2‘;;?,‘;‘:"’ tank storage 0.06 540000 | [ | 0 | O YONCINA | [ X

Sciachitano Caulking, Inc. Joint Sealants 0.08 780000 | 11 [ [ [ YONONA | O X

Wisconsin Window Goncepts, Inc.| Window Roller Shades 0.05 486500 | M1 I [7 [ YLCIN[INA O X

Hagen Decoralors ino.dba | Roof Repairs flom Storm 1 )3 | 285400 | [0 |0 | O |MYONDCINA | O | X

Hingworth-Kilgust Mechanical, Ing| SPiral duct ineulation at 0es | 6438000 |0 | O | O YONONA | O X
OO |0 |0OvyONONA | O 7
OO0 |OvydONdONa | O O
O |0 |0 |OvONONA | O O
OO0 |0 (OvyaONdNa | O ]
O 010 1OyoONdONA | O [
OO0 (OvydONONA | O O
O |00 (OYydONONa | O |
OO (0O (dvyONONa | O |

REVISION2  Grand total $7,082,299.00 Total  104,099.00 A

Page 1 of 4 7L Mé

Date Submitted:___ 09/29/2022 Signed: J
FOR CITY USE ONLY
[ﬂ/ Approved ] Disapproved ] Approved in Part
75.24 % of contract is subcontracted

Date: /o // 7 A, [ Signed: / F /7 47

/%mes M. Wolfe, City Engineer
Distribution: ~ Contractor

Project Engineer/Manager Must Comply With BVC - See Last Page
Construction Engineer
Construction Office File



CITY ENGINEERING

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts .
Revision 2

Contract No.: 8981
Contract Name: Metro Transit Phase 3A - Maintenance and Driver Facility Improvements
Contractor. JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Coniract Value: $9,412,947.00

{naccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the appraval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

{ agree that! am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and ! understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the Clty. | further agree that, If during the term of the conlract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall requestand obtain approval of the Clty Engineer, In writing and prior to alowing any
woark by the s ubcontractor(s). In those hstances where the amended list Inwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtah the

approval of the Department of Civii Rights.

. Check as Applles CITYUSEONLY

% $ Valueof - ;

Compan : Type of Work . ; [
pany A ye Value * Contract [ yne - ype | sge | BVC Compliant . PreQ : ,

Approved ¢

:
i
i
i
! ),

CIYCINLINA

.See attached listing S
YN[ NA

OYONDINA

C]YDINLINA

CYONCINA |

OvONCNA

OYyONCINA

ol

OvONOnNA

oloololololololo

OYONLCINA

I

OvONCINA

OyYONLCINA
OvONONA

L

OooooooooooiE|im
Oooonooonoomno;a.in
imiimlimliniinlinynliniiniiaiin)ingin
Oooooooonooo;|o

olololo

Revision 2

OvONONA |

Page 2 of 4 Total ;

/ _ .
Revision 1 Date Submitted: 88 /2.5/2/ Signed:{ ;—M é‘%:%’b
o <, 7

FOR CITY USE ONLY

iy App roved — Disapproved - Approved in Part

74 13 ! % of contractis subcontracted

Date: X/Z VA/ Signed: % f%

//‘Robert F. Ppnﬁ:s, P.E., City Englneer —

Distribution: Cantractor
Project EnginesrMarager
Construction Engineer
Canstruclion Office Fie



00Z°8L6°9

KHETPL
jeiol

P3PEIJUCINS S| IPRRUCS JO %,

000‘709°T

%Y0'LT

]

M “133U3)) pue(yaly ‘08 AMH 83e3S YET/T

B0TES IM/BIUOPIIEI IS YILTIS EVET

. ‘.u_.auu.m.<>x
FOTIHSWa1sAS pasgauiduz Lodyinos)|

‘ETLES IMUOSIDRIN "ARM PIONEM GZTE

U ‘UO[II930.d A14:79, BUIqUIN]d BUGUOW]

Uo153304d 944

ETLES IM “UOSIpRIA 40 UBION UYOf 708

UBUWAES LT [BOISTIOTY,

10GzYI9d (H

LSES IMIU0BIO V. UNS VT AMH SETT |E3SN00Y. S3eIURApY|
T wawdinba Y 8SSES IM ‘PuBLRION IS |laMIR] STLY| Sd5 JusWdINb3 15ampiA
$ juawdinb3z ys0g 9EJYS IM ‘USWIOH ‘PROY L1215 ULION LOE oyl “Auedwio) Juswdinby saiuiag
m m_.cwum>m jen4d 3 uonesuqgny 9LYYS IM ﬁ_vwozuw ‘any JBUYRIT 3 L0ZSY U} ..uu_zmmnEs.u_obwm SMEM

S suoped [sued 3uip|od 6Z0ES IM ‘PUBfHRH ‘v 335 Q ssaJad Ovs
$ suopflied 19j10 LSLYS IM “Uingny MaN AV YI08Z ¥9T0T] /12OUf D0T-4Rd
S Jupuiey 6TLES IM “uosipeln ‘I a3ply A4S 9z6/: = upuled pdjg-Apleg
$ [%89°0 Supiooyy E0EYS IM ‘Aeg usalp ‘pY uosing szeef ULSIOHZIUT |2]DJaWILI0) 5,030 N
$ [%£8°0 3uli] dlwesa) YIS I ‘poomuleulg ‘sy AMH Mn 69€ " CIULBLL S, Y053y
$ [#TTT SWISAS |lemAlg ZISES IM ‘UOIBIPPIIA "4Q IsInYauld § 0EZZ[ ur:fdoLiey 13 el
S 1%9L°0 duzejg/sse|n LBSES IM ‘@34BUNBM “IQ PUBIPOOM 9795[ : U] 55819 31qOIN
00078 $ %80 s100Q dni-||oy paads-1H % Bujjlo] 9SSES IM 20y 3U0T ‘YT AMH SN £1EEf :D7]:ssa4dx3 100Q 93e1RSy
000°SET $ |9%0ST S[aued jeM jelaN HO6YS 1M “USONUSO ‘PY POOMAEQ °S 99T} 71110012331 383US BZnig
000°0Z S |%1Z°0 JaLteg Ay E6SES IM "BUCIBA ‘DY PUNOIN BUIN 'S T2/ T SUSRNI0S dapuez
000'TE S {%EE°0 dujjooy PTLES |M “UOSIDRIN ‘pY UOSHIAGOY ZOTP|: Bupooy AR
000'LE S [%6€°0 3ujaed yeydsy £6SES IM Bunquyoitd ‘py A3eT 5679 +270UL‘UBJ0Q) 78 BUAR]
00078 $ |%68°0 S9|{d [22)jaH YETTI 1 "S||IASUIl{O] IS Bl{BPUBA TS| SW3ISAS JUSWIASEE SPOOM
000'87¢ S [%eve SBRI{IN 31{S/UOIIEARDXT /3I0MUIES £8SES IM A1 3nes ‘Uny Xo4 ZSZ 771 BUIBARIXT SINY

LY6'TIY's

3NjEA PEREOY

Bupsrt Jo30e3u00qns pasodald ZAZY - 1868

TZ0z/€T/8



XS}X3s179ns 1868

*15I710320.43u03GNS U0 JOU SqNS

2404 - S1012043U0IGNS JBI] PUOISS

wnwuiw ¢ apesl ajdurs > I3luieg iy SIA VN VN SIA 00°000°0T$ J77 ‘suonn|os Jepuez
1039R43U0GNS BUWI 35414 gns BW-IST ‘palipis § > sajid |edlaH SOA €202 SAA SOA 00°000v8$ U] “SWaISAS JUBWASEY SPOOM
‘siaioqe] Juaidde-joN
winwiw § apes3 afdurs > SOA vN vN SBA 00'598VS *2U] ‘53d83U0) MOPUIAN UISUCDISIM
s|qeasnuaddy-loN S193I0M WND]0I33d swaisAs jand g uonesugn SDA 2eoe SBA SOA 00'000'891$ ‘U] ‘82IAIBS WIN3|0J33d S HEM
uopdwaxe apes-pINA Jaysiuy-1ades 4azuadies swiaysAs [lemAig SIA £z0T SOA SAA 00°000°66TS -ouj ‘dosiey 3 zieis
pauLyuod asualddy 1a}toM [RIBUNBAYS IYAH SDA 20T SDA SDA 00°00L‘€EYSTS *ou| ‘swiasAs passauidug podyinos
wnwup ¢ apey agdurs > SBA VN VN S3A 00°006°LS “Ju| ‘BuUj[ne) oueNydeIds
‘M uf wesBoid 159s0[) Janes AL BuyjlL olwesa) SBA vZ0Z SIA SIA 00°000'8LS$ U] ‘314 5,Uds9Y
wnwiuiw § apesy afBuls > Buiaed 3jeydsy SBA VN YN SSA 00°000°L€S U] ‘uejoq 1§ uAed
wnwiuiw § spess ajdurs > S9A VN VN SBA 00°00v'ss J7T1 ‘UOIIONUIISUOD PUR 8IU34 J013ed
wnwiuiw ¢ apess aj3ufs > SBA VN VN SBA 00°000°TIS “Ju| 207-Jed
[e3ounaays {1YM 19310/ [e3BUIBBYS Sjaued j{lem [e3aiN SSA €20T SBA S8A 00'000°5€Z$ JT1 ‘Auedwio) 219N 398YS eZNIN
pauwLIyuod ad3uaiddy Jsquinyd Buiquinid SIA £20T SSA S3A 00°00S°££9S U| ‘U013I8101d 2414 pue SuiquIn|d BUOUOIA
uondwaxa ape-RInN [e3owaays 4aize|n Buize|n - ssejn SIA €202 SDA SIA 00°000°TLS Ju{ ‘sse(o S|Iqon
aiqeanpuaidde 10N eisu] - 32104 oM {esIHERWRIA SMAS) SIA €207 SIA S9A  |00'000'0LE'TS “Juj ‘sisiepads Juawidinb3 1S3MpliN
2801035 3jo1yan + uawdinby i1 jeasuy
wnwu $ apes; aSus > Suiooy SIA VN YN SIA 00°000°TES ouj ‘Auedwo) 3uljooy Al
winwuw § speay aduis > Bupiooly S9A VN YN SIA O0.000:vwm U .wuo_‘_mu.:_ {RIDI3WIWO) 5,000
SUOREIUNWIWIOID]B} ‘URLIIBIT [B21399)3 SIA €202 SOA SBA O0.000@O@JW U} I3 VAN
1o3esado [ [yYM 103e13d0 N B3I ‘UOIIBABIX® “YIOMUIIET S3A 7zZ0T STA SBA 00°000'822$ D711 ‘Buileaedx3 SN
payIis § > 1euadie) suolijiied [aued Buipjod S3A [44v14 S9A STA 00'000v81S ‘ou| ‘senjeraads Sulpjing SMI
wnwiuiw § apesy ajdurs > IBYI0M [B33UI 333YS SDA VN VN SOA 00'08£19S ‘ou ‘lestueydsn 3sIN3|ny-yrom3uly||
pawLyuos aapuaiddy 1A Jopjuds axg Uo11993014 2t STA 20T SBA SIA 00°000'68$ *di0) d4 pue Buiquinjd uioqzyad fH
wnWUW § apes 3jaus > SIA WN VN SA 00'7SS1ZS [eJ3U3) YLION BQP "2u] ‘5103}R1003Q UageH
pa|iis § > 1aquieg Aunuted S8A SBA S3A SIA 00°000°1Z1S$ JT1 8uiuled pig Ajje3
wnwiup ¢ apesy aBus > Jualdinba yo0q SDA VN VN SDA 00°000°9TS “3u| ‘Auedwio) wswdinbg s s1uleg
wnwirupw § apes3 a(8uls > SUBWIEaL] [EDSNODY STA VN vN SIA 00°0009$ 3711 ‘1e313sN0dY agejuBApY
sjqeanualddy-1oN J9]JBISU} 100P PRAYISAQ 5100p dn-jjoy paads-1H 13 BuljI0D SIA SIA SIA SIA 00000289 2711 ssa4dx3 Jooq s8eien
sapes} e 11VM 1aqi0m |elauay SBA SOA SBA FE)N *2UJ “SU0S 1 UB(IND dff
uol ‘iojelado ‘Jatoqe| ‘uosews
Juswad ‘Jajuadies Jakeppug
ng JAd UO Umoys sapea 1517 Jopyeijuodgng aueldwo) | somiaded | WSS “su | Sunsrtidg junowy YOLIVHINOD
W04 YIoM jo adA L oY¥: | fenbaid

000°8TES WnwuiW 3pe-iiniA
000759$ Wnwiujw apes 3j8uis

VN Md - S318Y DAY TZ0Z




X${X315174NS 1868

JoAB3[S UmEQ JO (,T) Zjoyyong uasnr

$31081U0D

31IS NO LON 3LIS NO LON ~Q33N SAVS 41

SvAH| . papasn _ 7202 - papaaN STA 00°000P8H‘IS (y10m Bujop 10dy3nos) “ouf ‘suljjo? pup Juni

360101S 3243 :PIP3IIN 00°000°STTS {ys0m BuloQ dinb3 1saMPIN] DISIHOWPIA SMS.

papaaN _ PapaaN.

D3paaN.

- panoway






